Circuit Protection
Surface-Mount Devices | 2920 Size
PTC Resettable Fuses
SRF2920  Series
0.30  0.60  60 10 1.50 3.00 1.50 0.600 4.300
SRF2920P050  1.00  60 10 2.50 3.00 1.50 0.180  1.400
SRF2920P030
SRF2920P075  1.50 40 8.00 0.30 1.50 0.100  1.000
SRF2920P075/60 0.75  1.50  60 40 8.00 0.30 1.50 0.100
SRF2920P100  2.00 8.00 0.50 1.50 0.065  0.410
SRF2920P125 1.25  2.50 40 8.00 1.50  0.250
SRF2920P150  3.00 40 8.00 2.00 1.50  0.230
SRF2920P185 1.85  3.70  33 100 2.00 1.50  0.150
SRF2920P200  4.00 40 4.50 1.50  0.120
SRF2920P250 2.50  5.00 40 1.50  0.085
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.50
2.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
2.00
16.0
0.050
0.035
0.030
0.020
0.018
Electrical Characteristics
 1.000
SRF2920P260  5.20 40 20.0 1.50  0.075
SRF2920P260/24 2.60  5.20 100 1.50  0.075
2.60 8.00
8.00 18.0
0.014
0.014

IT
 (A)
Vmax
 (V)
Imax
(A)
Time           to      Trip Pd typ
(W)
R
(Ω)
R1 max
(Ω)(A) (Sec.)
H  min
1 of 4Specifications are subject to change without notice.
C PROSEMI Document No.: P0F0320230420006J www.prosemitech.com
SRF2920P200/24 2.00 4.00 24 40 8.00 4.50 1.50 0.020  0.120
SRF2920P300/16 3.00  6.00 40 25.0 1.50  0.0558.00 0.010 16
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Surface-Mount Devices | 2920 Size
PTC Resettable Fuses SRF2920 Series
SRF2920P030 0.45 0.40 0.35 0.30 0.25 0.23 0.20 0.17 0.14
SRF2920P050 0.76 0.67 0.59 0.50 0.42 0.38 0.33 0.29 0.23
Part Number
Ambient Operating Temperature
-40°C -20°C 0°C 25°C 40°C 50°C 60°C 70°C 85°C
SRF2920P075 1.13 1.01 0.88 0.75 0.62 0.56 0.50 0.44 0.34
SRF2920P075/60
SRF2920P100 1.66 1.47 1.29 1.00 0.91 0.83 0.73 0.64 0.50
SRF2920P125 1.89 1.68 1.46 1.25 1.04 0.94 0.83 0.73 0.56
SRF2920P150 2.27 2.01 1.76 1.50 1.25 1.13 1.00 0.87 0.74
SRF2920P185 2.80 2.47 2.17 1.85 1.54 1.39 1.22 1.07 0.85
SRF2920P200 3.02 2.68 2.34 2.00 1.80 1.70 1.54 1.40 1.30
SRF2920P250 3.78 3.35 2.93 2.50 2.25 2.13 1.93 1.75 1.63
SRF2920P260 3.93 3.48 3.04 2.60 2.34 2.21 2.00 1.82 1.69
SRF2920P260/24
SRF2920P300 4.53 4.02 3.51 3.00 2.52 2.26 1.99 1.75 1.34
SRF2920P300/16
SRF2920P300/24T
SRF2920P400/16 6.04 5.36 4.68 4.00 3.60 3.40 3.08 2.80 2.60
SRF2920P450 6.80 6.03 5.27 4.50 4.05 3.83 3.47 3.15 2.93
SRF2920P400/16  8.00 40 5.00 1.50  0.035
SRF2920P450 4.50  9.00 40 1.50  0.020
4.00 20.0
22.5 5.00
0.007
0.005
SRF2920P500/16  10.00 40 5.00 1.50  0.0225.00 25.0 0.005
 16
 16
 16
1.13 1.01 0.88 0.75 0.62 0.56 0.50 0.44 0.34

I
(A)
IT
 (A)
Vmax
 (V)
Imax
(A)
Time           to      Trip Pd typ
(W)
R
(Ω)
R1 max
(Ω)(A) (Sec.)
H  min
SRF2920P500  8 10.00 40 5.00 1.50 0.0185.00 25.0 0.005
SRF2920P200/24 3.02 2.68 2.34 2.00 1.80 1.70 1.54 1.40 1.30
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
CView